formNo

233510862931
233510650126
233511649327
233511571471
233510801284
233511615621
233511124695
233511693706
233511581801
233511221495
233510894186
233511201799
233510348348
233510664076
233510739014
233511542836
233510993921
233510880048
233510793914
233510652146
233510713128
233510865821
233511055814
233511410689

seat_coladmissior name
Freeze UNRESERYKUSHAL SYAL
UNRESER" Ayush Bhat
UNRESERY MAHI GUPTA
UNRESER" Rakesh kumar sahu
UNRESER) Parth Saini
UNRESERYNITIN KUMAR
UNRESER) Dixesh singh deonia
Upgrade UNRESERY TANISHQ VERMA
UNRESERYYUG KACHROO
Freeze UNRESER\Ansh thakur
UNRESERYNITISH KUMAR
UNRESERYKANISH PURI
Upgrade UNRESER" SAISH SHARMA
Upgrade UNRESERY ESHVINJEET KOUR
Freeze UNRESERYTREPAWAN KOUR
Freeze UNRESER'VANSH SHARMA
Freeze UNRESERYNITISH JAMWAL
UNRESER Shubham Raj
UNRESERY Murtaza Ali
Freeze UNRESER'TARUN UPPAL
UNRESERYASHISH
UNRESERY ANKIT THAKYAL
UNRESERYNIKHIL MOMALIA
UNRESERY TASEER AHMED

fatherName
Kuldeep Raj syal

Deepak Kumar Bhat
DAVINDER GUPTA

Lalit kumar sahu
Ramesh Kumar

RAVI KUMAR SAINI

Dinesh singh
Dev Raj

original categoryadmission_sub_cz score
Children of Defei general_jammu
Children of Defel general_jammu

General
General
General
General
General
General

VINOD KUMAR KACHRO General

Kashmira Singh
Tara chand

Raju puri
RAJEEV SHARMA
Surjeet Singh

RAVINDER SINGH

ASHOK SHARMA
JARNAIL SINGH
Sonu kumar
Basharat Hussain
BHAGWAN DASS

RAMESH CHANDER

DARSHAN LAL
ARJAN KUMAR
MOHD ISHAQ

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

general_jammu
general_jammu
general_jammu
general_jammu
general_jammu
general_jammu
general_jammu
general_jammu
general_jammu
general_jammu
general_jammu
general_jammu
general_jammu
general_jammu
general_jammu
general_jammu
general_jammu

Pahari Speaking | general_jammu
Schedule Caste (! general_jammu
Schedule Caste (! general_jammu
Schedule Caste (! general_jammu
Scheduled Tribes general_jammu

360.4326
254.2982
261.5443
236.0118

194.579
134.6066

283.101
173.6844
167.1574

164.583
152.0478
144.5389
134.3645
124.2419
114.6147
102.7018
89.10078
85.70968
60.09611
197.3799
304.8752
242.8017
162.6007
176.8401



